
INSTALLATION INSTR U CTIO NS  
WIRE BASKET 
PART # PR3061 & PR3062 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kit Contains 

No. Part Description Qty 

1 Wire Basket 1250 x 950 x 120 mm 1 

2 Clamping Yoke Aluminum, 110 x 25 x 8 mm 8 

3 Plastic Knob with Nut M6 8 

4 Hex Bolt M6 8 

5 Spring Washer M6 8 

6 Flat Washer M6 8 

7 Foam 25 x 80 mm 8 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Note: 
Foam pieces should always be applied to 
protect your roof rack and wire basket 


